Click Connect
Series Catalogue
Click Connect Series
Click Connect Series Overview Page 2
Part Numbering System  Page 2
Dimensions    Page 2
Configurations	 	 	 Page	3
Accessories	 	 	 	 Page	3
Back Fittings    Page 4
Tools and Contacts   Page 5
General	Specifications	 	 Page	6
Panel Mounting   Page 7
Overmoulding   Page 7
Click Connect Series Overview
The Click Connect Series are environmentally sealed compact connectors that feature
three	contact	arrangements	with	wire	gauge	from	16	to	22	AWG.	The	small	size	and
high	pin	density	of	the	Click	Connect	Series	is	flexible	for	many	engineering	design
requirements.	Additional	flexibility	is	achieved	through	a	wide	range	of
universal	mounting	options	to	match	the	demands	of	harsh	environments.	Available
in	3	planforms,	2,	7,	12.
All	three	planforms,	when	mated	and	fitted	with	either,	the	correct	backshell	or
overmould,	conform	to	IP66,	IP67	&	IP68.
Click Connect Series Part Numbering System
QC  2 6 - 20  07  X
Series	Prefix
Series	Shell	Size
Shell Style
4	=	In-line	or	Panel	Mount	Receptacle
6	=	In-line	or	Panel	Mount	Plug
X = Contacts sold separately
Number of Contacts
Contact	Size
16,	20,	or	22
Click Connect Series Dimensions
B A
D C
Cavity
QC Plug QC	Receptacle
Overall Length
A
Overall	Width
B
Overall Length
C
Overall Height
D
2
7
12
25.10mm
25.50mm
25.00mm
19.20mm
max
33.50mm
max
23.00mm
max
Dimensions are for reference only
Page 2
Click Connect Series
QCXX-XXXXX
X	Size	XX
Insert	Arrangement
Part Number
Number	and	size
of cavities QC24-1602X
2	Size	16
QC26-1602X
2	Size	16
QC26-2007X
7	Size	20
QC26-2212X
12	Size	22
QC24-2007X
7	Size	20
QC24-2212X
12	Size	22
Accessories
GK	Services	offers	several	accessory	items	that	can	be	used	to	complement	the	connectors.	The	Click	Connect	Series